 203.743.6741 •  203.798.7313
Fuel Oil Specialties
Catalog 24
Fu
el
 O
il

LIGHT OIL PUMP & MOTOR ASSEMBLIES
Model WP-100 & 200
Ordering Information
Select model number from the table below.
Catalog
Number
GPH. Oil
No. 2 / No. 4 PSI
Motor
RPM. HP
WP-101E 20 / 23 100 1725 ⅓*
  23 / 23 50 1725 ⅓*
WP-102E 27 / 33 100 1725 ⅓*
  32 / 33 50 1725 ⅓*
WP-103E 80 / 93 100 1725 ⅓*
  86 / 95 50 1725 ⅓*
WP-104E 145 / 155 100 1725 ½**
  155 / 164 50 1725 ½**
WP-105E 282 / 285 50 1725 ¾**
WP-106E 277 / 285 100 1725 1**
WP-201 340 / 415 50 1140 ½**
WP-202 300 / 410 100 1140 ¾**
WP-203 780 / 890 50 1140 ¾**
WP-204 700 / 870 100 1140 1 ½**